Position
Manager Of Employee & Org

Dev

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst Il
Human Resources Technician

Human Resources Technician

Senior Administrative Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Employee
Development
Employee
Development
Employee
Development
Employee
Development
Employee
Development
Employee
Development

Total Wages

$148,960

$137,272

$125,890

$98,618

$91,248

$61,260

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$85,565

$69,280

$58,048

$46,382

$47,107

$31,335



