Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Of Employee & Org Dev		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Employee Development	\$148,960	\$85,565
Senior Human Resources Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Employee Development	\$137,272	\$69,280
Human Resources Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Employee Development	\$125,890	\$58,048
Human Resources Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Employee Development	\$98,618	\$46,382
Human Resources Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Employee Development	\$91,248	\$47,107
Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Employee Development	\$61,260	\$31,335